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Questions

The Simon Commission visited India to:

Till Date there are how many Constitutional Amendments made in the 1973 Constitution of
Pakistan ?

Which was the first private airline of Pakistan?

Shuddhi Movement was sorted by:

districts in Balochistan.

There are

Which Pass is the Highest Pass of Pakistan

Appeals from judgments and orders in Hudood cases lie to:

The total length of Durand line is:

By whom the formula of 3rd june 1947 to divide india was announced?

Which of the following is the greatest achievement of Sher Shah Sur?

In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the

The crisis came in October, when Iskandar Mirza declared Martial law and dismissed
central and provincial cabinets.

Dutch East India Company was founded in

The Kharan Desert also know locally as the "Sandy Desert " is located in northwest of

Answers Choice

A. Inquire into the progress of
responsible government in India

B. Discuss the demand for the
formation of Pakistan

. See the important historical places
. None of these
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. Hajvairy Airline
Aero Asia
Bhoja Air

. Orient Airway

Arya Samaj

Prathana Samaj
Brahmo Samaj
Theosophical Society

24
26
28
30
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Khunjrab pass
Muztagh pass

. Malankand Pass
Khan kun pass

Federal Shariat Court
High Court

Supreme Court
Special Courts

2252 km
2150 km
2050 km
2500 km

. Lord Attlee

Lord wavell

. Lord louis Mountbatten
. None of these
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. Construction of Grand Trunck
Road, (G,T Road)

B. Construction of Shalamar Baghm
Lahore

C. Construction of Lal Qila Dehli

D. A &mp; B both

A. Safvids

. Umayyads
Walid
Meds

1956
1957
1958
1959

1600
1601

1602
1603

. Balochistan
Punjab

Kpk

. Sindh
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The indus civilization flourished at Harappa and other sites as early as:

Treaty of Lausanne was signed in:

The first amendment received the assent of the President on 4th May,

When Governor-General convened the 2nd Constituent Assembly?

Pakistan extends from 60°50' to Longitude.

The lowest point of Pakistan is:

B. 2200Bc
2400Bc
2600Bc

1917
1920

1925

1973

1975
1976
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B. April 1955
C. July 1955
D. June 1955

A. 77<span style="color: rgb(0, 0, 0);
font-family: sans-serif; font-size: 13px;
line-height:
19.1875px;">°52'E</span>

B. 73<span style="color: rgb(0, 0, 0);
font-family: sans-serif; font-size: 13px;
line-height:
19.1875px;">°53'E</span>

D. 77<span style="color: rgb(0, 0, 0);
font-family: sans-serif; font-size: 13px;
line-height:
19.1875px;">°59'E</span>

A. Indus Plain

C. Cape Monoze
D. None of these.



