

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Simon Commission visited India to:	A. Inquire into the progress of responsible government in India B. Discuss the demand for the formation of Pakistan C. See the important historical places D. None of these
2	Till Date there are how many Constitutional Amendments made in the 1973 Constitution of Pakistan?	A. 21 B. 17 C. 23 D. 19
3	Which was the first private airline of Pakistan?	A. Hajvairy Airline B. Aero Asia C. Bhoja Air D. Orient Airway
4	Shuddhi Movement was sorted by:	A. Arya Samaj B. Prathana Samaj C. Brahmo Samaj D. Theosophical Society
5	There are districts in Balochistan.	A. 24 B. 26 C. 28 D. 30
6	Which Pass is the Highest Pass of Pakistan	A. Khunjrab pass B. Muztagh pass C. Malankand Pass D. Khan kun pass
7	Appeals from judgments and orders in Hudood cases lie to:	A. Federal Shariat Court B. High Court C. Supreme Court D. Special Courts
8	The total length of Durand line is:	A. 2252 km B. 2150 km C. 2050 km D. 2500 km
9	By whom the formula of 3rd june 1947 to divide india was announced?	A. Lord Attlee B. Lord wavell C. Lord louis Mountbatten D. None of these
10	Which of the following is the greatest achievement of Sher Shah Sur?	A. Construction of Grand Trunck Road, (G,T Road) B. Construction of Shalamar Baghm Lahore C. Construction of Lal Qila Dehli D. A & Doth
11	In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the	A. Safvids B. Umayyads C. Walid D. Meds
12	The crisis came in October, when Iskandar Mirza declared Martial law and dismissed central and provincial cabinets.	A. 1956 B. 1957 C. 1958 D. 1959
13	Dutch East India Company was founded in	A. 1600 B. 1601 C. 1602 D. 1603
14	The Kharan Desert also know locally as the "Sandy Desert " is located in northwest of	A. Balochistan B. Punjab C. Kpk D. Sindh

. ----

15	The indus civilization flourished at Harappa and other sites as early as:	A. 2500Bc B. 2200Bc C. 2400Bc D. 2600Bc
16	Treaty of Lausanne was signed in:	A. 1917 B. 1920 C. 1923 D. 1925
17	The first amendment received the assent of the President on 4th May,	A. 1973 B. 1974 C. 1975 D. 1976
18	When Governor-General convened the 2nd Constituent Assembly?	A. May 1955 B. April 1955 C. July 1955 D. June 1955
19	Pakistan extends from 60°50′ to Longitude.	A. 77 °52'E B. 73 °53'E C. 77 °50'E D. 77 °50'E D. 77 °59'E
20	The lowest point of Pakistan is:	A. Indus Plain B. Indian Ocean C. Cape Monoze D. None of these.